
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 391 M.S.W. (Master of Social Work) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21021095 2103911808122 M S ARJUN  1 240 

2 PU21003983 2103913732887 ANJALY RAGHU  2 225 

3 PU21031967 2103912825783 ANNAPOORNA NAIR  3 225 

4 PU21057081 2103911004323 AAJAANI SAIKIA  4 212 

5 PU21092323 2103912016783 PRAPHUL RAJ M  5 211 

6 PU21025593 2103911808387 ROHITH R  6 211 

7 PU21029805 2103912523241 NASREEN SHAHIDA O M  7 210 

8 PU21087639 2103912116233 ELIZABETH ABRAHAM  8 210 

9 PU21047239 2103911808829 NIMA MOHANDAS K  9 207 

10 PU21026811 2103912019168 POURNAMI PS  10 206 

11 PU21018555 2103911810292 SILPA K S  11 205 

12 PU21027607 2103913732951 ABEERAJ K A  12 204 

13 PU21076549 2103913733917 JYOTHIS G  13 204 

14 PU21000865 2103913732876 M RAHUL  14 201 

15 PU21024637 2103912522649 ABHIRAM S VINOD  15 200 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21054475 2103913128042 ANN MARIYA PHILIP  18 199 

2 PU21006851 2103913128093 SAKTHI PRIYA R  98 160 

3 PU21013569 2103913129068 DHIVYA A  134 150 

4 PU21005351 2103913128082 EDVERD FRANKLIN DURAI M  156 146 

5 PU21077817 2103913128056 J. BAKKIALAKSHMI  168 144 

6 PU21002487 2103910702515 NITISH KUMAR K  172 144 



7 PU21001585 2103913128066 KURAL MANI  182 141 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21083441 2103913733948 NIMMI J S  17 199 

2 PU21034631 2103913732970 ASMI S FUVAD  19 197 

3 PU21006899 2103912926297 SAURABH KUMAR  20 195 

4 PU21054729 2103913733009 NIMISHA M  22 193 

5 PU21030629 2103912523256 SHAHIYA BASHEER E C  24 192 

6 PU21049407 2103911810309 JWALA P PREM  28 189 

7 PU21043449 2103911808800 ARYA TP  29 189 

8 PU21076573 2103913732868 NAYANA S S  33 187 

9 PU21010185 2103912018144 HASNA ALI HASSAN  35 185 

10 PU21047745 2103912020860 ARJUN SABU  38 183 

11 PU21035791 2103911004108 UPASANA DEKA  42 180 

12 PU21094277 2103912524845 AYISHA SHIFANA  43 180 

13 PU21082855 2103911812876 HASNA FABIN VP  44 180 

14 PU21005891 2103912017271 SHIDA M  45 180 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21022489 2103913129101 CHRIS ANTO A  196 140 

2 PU21085215 2103913733952 NIMISHA  203 138 

3 PU21008937 2103913128004 ASHIFA PARVEEN J  292 128 

4 PU21004129 2103913128075 LOUIS J  311 126 

      END     

      

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21030401 2103912019471 SREELAKSHMI CP  16 200 

2 PU21014675 2103912825781 TEJASWINI  21 195 

3 PU21008051 2103912115409 KARTHIKEYAN C  74 166 

4 PU21065365 2103912522518 AKSHAY K  108 157 



5 PU21049819 2103911810316 ASHIK A  140 149 

6 PU21036089 2103912020141 ABHIRAMI M  162 145 

7 PU21010807 2103911807807 MALU JAYASANKER  174 143 

8 PU21015001 2103912115421 SHIJIN EJ  176 143 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21030799 2103913128030 AGILAN T  345 121 

2 PU21004587 2103913127999 PUSHPARAJ K  393 116 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21000953 2103911003771 TORIC YOMCHA  23 192 

2 PU21062591 2103911003767 PERDITA BORI  34 185 

3 PU21047323 2103911004120 BIBEK TAID  37 184 

4 PU21032253 2103911206105 GUGULOTH RAMLAL NAIK  68 170 

5 PU21066761 2103913532238 DARIHIMA SUCHIANG  77 165 

      END     

            

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21064065 2103911810391 SANDHYA H  30 189 

2 PU21046783 2103912825869 SHIVANI TOMER  32 187 

3 PU21047083 2103911808826 PRAVEENA NARAYANAN  36 184 

4 PU21054771 2103912523349 SREELAKSHMI M P  40 182 

5 PU21049573 2103912115777 ROSHAN T. R.  63 170 

      END     

            

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21027611 2103913128119 NIKHIL K  137 149 

2 PU21006047 2103912018098 FAIZ SALEEM U K  238 134 

      END     



            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21030401 2103912019471 SREELAKSHMI CP  16 200 

2 PU21083441 2103913733948 NIMMI J S  17 199 

3 PU21054475 2103913128042 ANN MARIYA PHILIP  18 199 

4 PU21034631 2103913732970 ASMI S FUVAD  19 197 

5 PU21006899 2103912926297 SAURABH KUMAR  20 195 

6 PU21014675 2103912825781 TEJASWINI  21 195 

7 PU21054729 2103913733009 NIMISHA M  22 193 

8 PU21000953 2103911003771 TORIC YOMCHA  23 192 

9 PU21030629 2103912523256 SHAHIYA BASHEER E C  24 192 

10 PU21062167 2103912524740 BESTIN BENNY  25 191 

11 PU21078321 2103911914412 SHREYAN UKIL  26 191 

12 PU21072095 2103912524771 ANGEL P EALIAS  27 190 

13 PU21049407 2103911810309 JWALA P PREM  28 189 

14 PU21043449 2103911808800 ARYA TP  29 189 

15 PU21064065 2103911810391 SANDHYA H  30 189 

16 PU21066445 2103911914365 SWAPNANEEL DUTTA  31 189 

17 PU21046783 2103912825869 SHIVANI TOMER  32 187 

18 PU21076573 2103913732868 NAYANA S S  33 187 

19 PU21062591 2103911003767 PERDITA BORI  34 185 

20 PU21010185 2103912018144 HASNA ALI HASSAN  35 185 

21 PU21047083 2103911808826 PRAVEENA NARAYANAN  36 184 

22 PU21047323 2103911004120 BIBEK TAID  37 184 

23 PU21047745 2103912020860 ARJUN SABU  38 183 

24 PU21028545 2103912016732 MANJIMA J  39 182 

25 PU21054771 2103912523349 SREELAKSHMI M P  40 182 

26 PU21083335 2103913733947 ARYA M  41 181 

27 PU21035791 2103911004108 UPASANA DEKA  42 180 

28 PU21094277 2103912524845 AYISHA SHIFANA  43 180 

29 PU21082855 2103911812876 HASNA FABIN VP  44 180 

30 PU21005891 2103912017271 SHIDA M  45 180 

31 PU21000135 2103911807760 ASWIN MURALI  46 180 



32 PU21073165 2103913733908 FEBA ANN WILSON  47 180 

33 PU21046935 2103912020848 DEVIKA K  48 179 

34 PU21051303 2103912825877 KANAK KASHA KENPARNA PATHAK  49 178 

35 PU21009087 2103912522559 MALAVIKA K  50 177 

36 PU21043181 2103911807724 AADITHYAN.C.A  51 177 

37 PU21025519 2103912016728 ADHITH M K  52 177 

38 PU21079489 2103913733932 MUHAMMED SWALIH  53 176 

39 PU21056027 2103910803236 BHARATH U  54 176 

40 PU21069997 2103911812169 SARATH K  55 175 

41 PU21018091 2103913732929 PRABHUL KRISHNA S  56 175 

42 PU21033593 2103912016741 AKHIL SEBASTIAN  57 175 

43 PU21027899 2103912019180 MOHAMMED ELTHAF .K.C  58 175 

44 PU21005747 2103911807779 LAKSHMI G NAIR  59 173 

45 PU21085705 2103913732873 AAGNEYA VAMAN THIRUVADI  60 173 

      END     

      

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21022489 2103913129101 CHRIS ANTO A  196 140 

2 PU21085215 2103913733952 NIMISHA  203 138 

3 PU21008937 2103913128004 ASHIFA PARVEEN J  292 128 

4 PU21004129 2103913128075 LOUIS J  311 126 

5 PU21043847 2103913128039 JAWAHARLAL G  322 125 

6 PU21011439 2103913128113 SUDHARSANAM K  328 124 

7 PU21030799 2103913128030 AGILAN T  345 121 

8 PU21047939 2103913128041 RENNY EVANGELINE  356 120 

9 PU21001551 2103913127976 KUMARAN S  368 119 

10 PU21014453 2103913128012 BALAMURUGAN  381 118 

11 PU21004587 2103913127999 PUSHPARAJ K  393 116 

12 PU21038931 2103913128036 K.A.NISHAANTHI  404 115 

13 PU21024813 2103913129108 RANJITHA G  413 115 

14 PU21001973 2103911807766 FAHIMA VAFIRA T A  424 114 

15 PU21009971 2103913128007 RAVIVARMAN  427 114 

16 PU21007891 2103913128099 SRI JANANI S  431 113 

17 PU21008297 2103913127979 SINDUJA RODIN.S  432 113 

18 PU21004181 2103913127998 EZHILARASAN R  435 113 



19 PU21014147 2103913129071 SANGEETHA R  470 110 

20 PU21009255 2103913128005 BALAJI  475 109 

21 PU21045553 2103913129970 SHRI KARTHIK.B  476 109 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21000135 2103911807760 ASWIN MURALI  46 180 

2 PU21043181 2103911807724 AADITHYAN.C.A  51 177 

3 PU21025519 2103912016728 ADHITH M K  52 177 

4 PU21079489 2103913733932 MUHAMMED SWALIH  53 176 

5 PU21027899 2103912019180 MOHAMMED ELTHAF .K.C  58 175 

6 PU21028297 2103912019439 NAJIYA P  61 171 

7 PU21083359 2103912926289 ASASH RAJ  64 170 

8 PU21046017 2103912017291 AKHIL YOUNUS C  66 170 

9 PU21038541 2103911808778 BIJUMOL K S  69 169 

10 PU21014935 2103911807739 ADIHLIJAS P  70 167 

11 PU21052457 2103913834407 SUDHARSAN M  71 167 

12 PU21020743 2103911808119 AKSHAY S  72 167 

13 PU21088353 2103912825910 AVANTHIKA S RAJ  73 166 

14 PU21027619 2103911004100 BOISHALI KALYANI GOGOI  75 166 

15 PU21025285 2103912019145 HANNATH K  78 165 

16 PU21012369 2103913834393 SAVITHA P  81 164 

17 PU21018229 2103912522505 FEBIN C VINCENT  83 164 

18 PU21055711 2103913733013 MUHSIN J  84 163 

19 PU21042933 2103912020821 NOURIN V  87 162 

20 PU21079323 2103913733928 BINCHU U  88 162 

21 PU21071431 2103912524157 SHANIDA KAMAL M  89 162 

22 PU21070955 2103911810432 KARTHIKA M SURENDRAN  90 161 

23 PU21016177 2103911808091 ANAGHA K ANIL  91 161 

24 PU21050047 2103910400635 VYSAKH.M.K  92 161 

25 PU21084171 2103911004372 KRITIKA RAJKHOWA  93 160 

26 PU21078131 2103911812235 JASEEL T A  94 160 

27 PU21031065 2103912019478 ANUSREE P  96 160 

28 PU21079257 2103913733927 CIBA C BABU  97 160 

29 PU21005625 2103912017664 FASMINA ALI M P  99 160 



30 PU21073755 2103913733910 VRINDA CR  100 159 

31 PU21092561 2103912524837 MUHAMMAD SIRAJ  101 159 

32 PU21072909 2103911810444 SAYANA SATHYAPRASAD  105 158 

33 PU21075079 2103912524781 APARNA T  113 155 

34 PU21071741 2103912524159 ARUN GOPALAN  117 153 

35 PU21017955 2103912018494 ARAVIND SHEEBAN  118 152 

36 PU21030549 2103913732961 AMRITHA B S  119 152 

37 PU21042029 2103913129957 PRAKASH KARATH . S  120 151 

38 PU21087917 2103912524252 SHAMSIYA ISHAQUE  122 151 

39 PU21083625 2103911810508 AISWARYA V  123 151 

40 PU21068443 2103911810416 JYOTHYLAKSHMI BAIJU  124 150 

41 PU21030177 2103912019465 ABHIRAJ K  125 150 

42 PU21080673 2103912524217 JOMIN JOSE  129 150 

      END     

      

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21043847 2103913128039 JAWAHARLAL G  322 125 

2 PU21047939 2103913128041 RENNY EVANGELINE  356 120 

3 PU21001551 2103913127976 KUMARAN S  368 119 

4 PU21014453 2103913128012 BALAMURUGAN  381 118 

5 PU21024813 2103913129108 RANJITHA G  413 115 

6 PU21001973 2103911807766 FAHIMA VAFIRA T A  424 114 

7 PU21007891 2103913128099 SRI JANANI S  431 113 

8 PU21004181 2103913127998 EZHILARASAN R  435 113 

9 PU21014147 2103913129071 SANGEETHA R  470 110 

10 PU21009255 2103913128005 BALAJI  475 109 

11 PU21045553 2103913129970 SHRI KARTHIK.B  476 109 

12 PU21022609 2103913128024 PRETHISH  482 108 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21031347 2103913129928 DARTHIYA S  179 141 

2 PU21023777 2103913934611 KAVITHA K  210 137 



3 PU21015985 2103913129078 LAVANYA M  235 135 

4 PU21029277 2103913732957 AKSHAY B R  237 135 

5 PU21076761 2103912116188 ASWIN M S  291 128 

6 PU21020699 2103912825841 ISHAN KASHYAP  299 127 

7 PU21013637 2103910702539 SOWMIYA S  312 125 

8 PU21070763 2103911810431 AMITHA N MANI  315 125 

9 PU21044271 2103911808806 ARYA SURESH  318 125 

10 PU21057001 2103911812056 RESHMA N P  369 119 

11 PU21033497 2103912019502 CHRISTY C  372 118 

12 PU21038931 2103913128036 K.A.NISHAANTHI  404 115 

13 PU21029633 2103912019456 ANJALI P  418 114 

14 PU21009971 2103913128007 RAVIVARMAN  427 114 

15 PU21008297 2103913127979 SINDUJA RODIN.S  432 113 

16 PU21042659 2103912825802 KHEMAN RAI CHELAK  454 110 

17 PU21071425 2103911810436 VIDHYA SIVAN  460 110 

18 PU21040355 2103912523313 RISHIMON BABU  463 110 

19 PU21008359 2103911807793 ANUVINDKRISHNA.T.AJITH  495 107 

20 PU21087195 2103913733960 GOKUL KRISHNAN G  507 105 

21 PU21082305 2103912725291 PREMKUMAR MOORTHI  512 105 

22 PU21003757 2103910803192 ABINITHAN L  530 103 

23 PU21045039 2103912421434 ARIVAZHAGAN V  540 101 

24 PU21054775 2103912524713 ATHIRA S  546 100 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21038931 2103913128036 K.A.NISHAANTHI  404 115 

2 PU21009971 2103913128007 RAVIVARMAN  427 114 

3 PU21008297 2103913127979 SINDUJA RODIN.S  432 113 

4 PU21012515 2103913127981 PARTHIBAN P  559 100 

5 PU21011177 2103913128111 SUBALAKSHMI S  560 100 

6 PU21086761 2103913130954 ARISHKARKKI K  633 92 

      END     

            

Category  ST    



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21082601 2103911306694 NIENGNEILAM  95 160 

2 PU21073023 2103911306689 T BILANG  103 158 

3 PU21076003 2103911003769 NICK BRAHMA  127 150 

4 PU21066061 2103911306688 K KUBA STEPHEN RATHUNAMAI  141 148 

5 PU21057213 2103911003764 NWJWR GOYARI  223 136 

6 PU21023509 2103912825844 PADMALOCHAN KHADIA  229 135 

7 PU21082943 2103913532242 IBAKORDOR JANA  231 135 

8 PU21081113 2103911306693 LIANVUNG LEIVON  263 131 

9 PU21066389 2103913231497 PRASHANT SUNIL THAKUR  298 127 

10 PU21082445 2103913532241 SONIA WARBAH  337 122 

11 PU21043413 2103911306682 ALEN BERTILA GANGMEI  338 122 

12 PU21043093 2103911306681 S AVEHRII  384 117 

13 PU21078487 2103911306673 CECILIA TOUTHANG  457 110 

14 PU21094091 2103911306701 A. HRAVIO ALEX  458 110 

15 PU21023719 2103913532216 DACHEMLUT PALE  459 110 

      END     

      

Category  EWS    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21033665 2103911808438 S KRISHNENDU  65 170 

2 PU21040777 2103912020193 LIJI MARIYA JOSE  163 145 

3 PU21078751 2103910702583 GAJALAXMI C  197 140 

4 PU21066879 2103911812132 ANUKRISHNA P  250 133 

5 PU21068283 2103911810414 ANEENA JAIMOAN  265 131 

6 PU21046801 2103912321120 KAMRAN HUSAIN  305 126 

7 PU21041167 2103910803226 KRISHNARANJINI K  313 125 

8 PU21079155 2103911810481 GOKUL M  379 118 

9 PU21052439 2103910803234 ASWATHI G  417 115 

10 PU21077553 2103913532240 ARYAN GURUNG  456 110 

11 PU21018943 2103912017273 AMRITA E  515 105 

12 PU21069371 2103911810422 LITTY CHAKKAPPAN  598 95 

13 PU21082677 2103911812872 SARANYA.M  600 95 

14 PU21021187 2103912115441 ALEENA BIJI  638 92 

15 PU21093543 2103913733966 SREELEKSHMI M D  669 90 

      END     



      

Category  PH    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21059189 2103910300474 BHRUNGESHWARASWAMY K  450 111 

2 PU21045039 2103912421434 ARIVAZHAGAN V  540 101 

3 PU21032611 2103911914240 NIMROD MOCHAHARI  555 100 

4 PU21013509 2103910501436 A SAROJ KUMAR PATRA  721 84 

5 PU21057957 2103912017670 VISHNUMAYA V  1039 38 

      END     

            

 


